
Route1 
MORNING EVENING Coach 

Botanical Garden Metro India Expo Centre 

Station 

09:00 BG1 

09:50 BG2 

11 :00 BG1 

11 :50 

17:30 

18:30 

19:00 

BG2 

Rajiv Gandhi Bhawan 

Jor Bagh Metro Station Gate No 2 

Route-2 
MORNING EVENING Coach 

Rajiv Gandhi Bhawan India Expo Centre 

09:00 18:30 RGB 

KDS Residency 

CC-234 Ansal Golf link-1 Greater Noida

Route-3 
MORNING EVENING 

Coach 
Green View Residency 

07:00 

India Expo Centre 

18:00 KDSR 

07:30 18:30 KDSR 

08:30 19:00 KDSR 

09:00 19:15 KDSR 

The Park Residency 

BB-42 Ansal Golf link-1 Greater Noida 

Route-4 
MORNING 

Coach 
Green View Residency 

07:00 PR 

07:30 PR 

08:30 PR 

09:00 

EVENING 

India Expo Centre 

18:00 

18:30 

19:00 

19:15 PR 

Transport Help Line Nos: Mr. Mahesh Chaudhary Mob - 9717790588, 8527133088 

Email - hr1@indiaexpocentre.com, 

19:20




